Rang StNr Nachname

4 KRUMPL
16 TREFFER
5 ZETTLER
22 WASSERMANN
26 SABRANSKY
21 PERTL
37 BARZAUNER
36 BUFFON
34 AMATO
65 RIZO
27 LUTZMANN
48 MAIERBRUGGER
47 SALCHER
28 SCHABUS
49 LUFTENEGGER
39 LASSNIG
35 ABEL
54 UNTERSCHEIDER
50 STAMPFER
67 GLIEDER
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Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 20
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 20

22.09.2024 / Ebene Reichenau

: Radclub Feld am See
4. EZF Zedlitzdorf - Ebene Reichenau
Clubmeisterschaft 2024

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Vorname

Lorenz
Martin
Thomas
Michael
Glnter
Gebhard
Jakob
Bruno
Alberto
Jose Sancht
Josef
Heinz
Reinhardt
Wolfgang
Peter
Georg
Thomas
Gerda
Gerhard
Margit

Auswertung: Radclub Feld am See

Jahr

2004
1988
1995
1974
1959
1965
1974
1970
1982
1998
1959
1964
1962
1953
1957
1965
1980
1975
1960
1965

Klasse

u23
Amateure
Amateure
Master 2
Master 5
Master 3
Hobby 3
Hobby 3
Hobby 2
Hobby 1
Master 5
Hobby 4
Hobby 4
Master 6
Hobby 4
Hobby 3
Hobby 2
Damen - Lizenz
Hobby 4

Damen

Zeit

12:09,3
12:32,0
12:51,5
13:04,8
13:23,1
13:23,2
14:15,1
14:22,2
14:23,1
14:39,2
15:12,9
15:15,0
15:29,0
15:34,6
15:45,2
15:45,2
15:51,9
15:54,6
16:23,6
17:55,1

2radclub

FELD AM SEE

Diff

00:22,7
00:42,2
00:55,5
01:13,8
01:13,9
02:05,8
02:12,9
02:13,8
02:29,9
03:03,6
03:05,7
03:19,7
03:25,3
03:35,9
03:35,9
03:42,6
03:45,3
04:14,3
05:45,8

Geschwindigkeit

47,4 km/h
46,0 km/h
44,8 km/h
44,0 km/h
43,0 km/h
43,0 km/h
40,4 km/h
40,1 km/h
40,0 km/h
39,3 km/h
37,9 km/h
37,8 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,0 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,3 km/h
36,2 km/h
35,1 km/h
32,1 km/h

TIMING: Alge TDC 8000(8001



